NSR33 series
300mA 40-V, Low Iq, Automotive LDO
Datasheet (EN) 0V3
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE
 Page 1
Product Overview
NSR33 series is 300mA low-dropout linear regulator designed
for battery-direct-connection automotive applications. Wide

7. Package Information
7.1. MSOP-8
8. Order Information
Orderable Part Number  MSL Package SPQ
NSR33001-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33025-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33033-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33050-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33101-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33125-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33133-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
NSR33150-QHMSR 3 MSOP-8 2500
Copyright © 2021, NOVOSENSE                  Page 11
NSR33 series  Datasheet (EN) 0V3
9. Revision history
Revision  Description Date